Year: 2018

Make: Ford

Model: Transit Van Base
VIN: 1FTYE1ZG9JKA73707

MECHANICAL

- 3.73 Axle Ratio

- GVWR: 8,600 lbs

- Rear-Wheel Drive

- 70-Amp/Hr Maintenance-Free
Battery w/Run Down Protection

- 150 Amp Alternator

- 3680# Maximum Payload

- HD Shock Absorbers

- Front Anti-Roll Bar

- Hydraulic Power-Assist Steering
- 25 Gal. Fuel Tank

- Single Stainless Steel Exhaust

- Strut Front Suspension w/Coil
Springs

- Solid Axle Rear Suspension w/Leaf
Springs

- 4-Wheel Disc Brakes w/4-Wheel
ABS, Front Vented Discs, Brake
Assist and Hill Hold Control

EXTERIOR

- Tires: 235/65R16C AS BSW

- Wheels w/Silver Accents

- Steel Spare Wheel

- Full-Size Spare Tire Stored
Underbody w/Crankdown

- Clearcoat Paint

- Black Front Bumper

- Black Rear Step Bumper

- Black Bodyside Cladding and Black
Wheel Well Trim

- Black Side Windows Trim and Black
Front Windshield Trim

- Black Door Handles

- Light Tinted Glass

- Fully Galvanized Steel Panels

- Black Grille

- Split Swing-Out Rear Passenger
Side Door

- Split Swing-Out Rear Cargo Access
- Aero-Composite Halogen Headlamps

ENTERTAINMENT

- Radio w/Seek-Scan

Engine:
Transmission:
Colors:

Magnetic / Pewter

Mileage: 34,189

- Fixed Antenna

- 4 Front Speakers -inc: No rear
speakers

- 1 LCD Monitor In The Front

INTERIOR

- 4-Way Driver Seat

- 4-Way Passenger Seat

- Manual Tilt/Telescoping Steering
Column

- Gauges -inc: Speedometer,
Odometer, Engine Coolant Temp,
Tachometer and Trip Odometer

- Front Cupholder

- Locking Glove Box

- Driver Foot Rest

- Interior Trim -inc: Metal-Look
Instrument Panel Insert

- Front Cloth Headliner

- Urethane Gear Shifter Material

- Day-Night Rearview Mirror

- Partial Floor Console w/Storage and
3 12V DC Power Outlets

- Front Map Lights

- Fade-To-Off Interior Lighting

- Front Only Vinyl/Rubber Floor
Covering

- Cargo Space Lights

- Instrument Panel Bin, Driver And
Passenger Door Bins

- Power 1st Row Windows w/Driver 1-
Touch Down

- Analog Appearance

- Seats w/Vinyl Back Material

- Manual Adjustable Front Head
Restraints

- Driver & Passenger Side Thorax
Airbags

- 312V DC Power Outlets

SAFETY

- Side Impact Beams

- Low Tire Pressure Warning

- Airbag Occupancy Sensor

- Outboard Front Lap And Shoulder
Safety Belts -inc: Height Adjusters and
Pretensioners

- Back-Up Camera

MonroneyLabels.com

CITY MPG

3.5L ECOBOOST V6 -inc: SEIC capability, 3.31 Axle Ratio
6-Speed Automatic with Overdrive

HIGHWAY MPG

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

MSRP

INSTALLED OPTIONS

[99G] Engine: 3.5 L Ecoboost V6
[X3L] 3.31 Limited Slip Axle Ratio
[J71 Magnetic Metallic

W/PWR Driver Seat

[425] 50 State Emissions System
[63C] Heavy Duty Alternator
[63E] Dual Heavy Duty Batteries

Cover
[18D] Exterior Upgrade Package
[17F] Fixed Windows All Around

[92E] Privacy Glass

[153] Front License Plate Bracket
[18B] Autolamp

[942] Daytime Running Lights
[584] Radio: Am/Fm Stereo
W/Sync3/Navigation

[91G] 6 Speakers (4 Front/2 Rear)

[16G] Front Carpet Floor Covering
[43R] Reverse Sensing System

[57B]1 .Manual Air Conditioner
[446] .6 SPD Auto Select Shift TR
[TC8].235/65 R16 BSW All Season
[20A] 8600# GVWR Package

[85C] Dual lllum Sunvisors
Original Shipping Charge

[CK] Pewter, Cloth Front Bucket Seats
[21E] Pewter Cloth Dual Bucket Seats

[64H] Wheels: 16" Steel W/Full Silver

[57N] Rear Window Defroster/Defogger $0

[60C] Cruise Control W/Message Center
[53K] Modified Vehicle Wiring System

[41C] Lane Keeping Alert W/Driver Alert

$32,380.00

$1,865
$325
$150
$0
$385

$0

$260
$295
included

$360
$450

$675
$0
$195
$45
$2,035

included
$325
$25

$40
$295
included
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$1,395

RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)

$41,500.00

Used
PRICE

$53,900.00

Unlimited Motors -
Fishers

www.indysunlimitedmotors.com




	CITY MPG
	HIGHWAY MPG
	MECHANICAL
	INTERIOR

	New
	EXTERIOR
	SAFETY
	ENTERTAINMENT

	Used
	Unlimited Motors - Fishers


