Year: 2018 Make: Ford

Model: Transit Van Base VIN: 1FTYE1ZG9|KA73707 Engine: 3.5L ECOBOOST V6 -inc: SEIC capability, 3.31 Axle Ratio

Transmission: 6-Speed Automatic with Overdrive

Colors: Magnetic / Pewter

Mileage: 34,189

MECHANICAL

- 3.73 Axle Ratio
- · GVWR: 8.600 lbs
- · Rear-Wheel Drive
- 70-Amp/Hr Maintenance-Free Battery w/Run Down Protection
- 150 Amp Alternator
- 3680# Maximum Payload
- **HD Shock Absorbers**
- Front Anti-Roll Bar
- Hydraulic Power-Assist Steering
- 25 Gal. Fuel Tank
- Single Stainless Steel Exhaust
- Strut Front Suspension w/Coil Springs
- Solid Axle Rear Suspension w/Leaf **Springs**
- 4-Wheel Disc Brakes w/4-Wheel ABS, Front Vented Discs, Brake Assist and Hill Hold Control

EXTERIOR

- · Tires: 235/65R16C AS BSW
- Wheels w/Silver Accents
- Steel Spare Wheel
- Full-Size Spare Tire Stored Underbody w/Crankdown
- Clearcoat Paint
- Black Front Bumper
- Black Rear Step Bumper
- Black Bodyside Cladding and Black Wheel Well Trim
- Black Side Windows Trim and Black Front Windshield Trim
- Black Door Handles
- **Light Tinted Glass**
- Fully Galvanized Steel Panels
- Black Grille
- Split Swing-Out Rear Passenger Side Door
- Split Swing-Out Rear Cargo Access
- Aero-Composite Halogen Headlamps

ENTERTAINMENT

· Radio w/Seek-Scan

- · Fixed Antenna
- · 4 Front Speakers -inc: No rear speakers
- · 1 LCD Monitor In The Front

INTERIOR

- · 4-Way Driver Seat
- · 4-Way Passenger Seat
- · Manual Tilt/Telescoping Steering Column
- · Gauges -inc: Speedometer, Odometer, Engine Coolant Temp, Tachometer and Trip Odometer
- · Front Cupholder
- · Locking Glove Box
- · Driver Foot Rest
- · Interior Trim -inc: Metal-Look Instrument Panel Insert
- · Front Cloth Headliner
- · Urethane Gear Shifter Material
- · Day-Night Rearview Mirror
- · Partial Floor Console w/Storage and 3 12V DC Power Outlets
- · Front Map Lights
- · Fade-To-Off Interior Lighting
- · Front Only Vinyl/Rubber Floor Covering
- · Cargo Space Lights
- · Instrument Panel Bin, Driver And Passenger Door Bins
- · Power 1st Row Windows w/Driver 1-Touch Down
- · Analog Appearance
- · Seats w/Vinyl Back Material
- · Manual Adjustable Front Head Restraints
- · Driver & Passenger Side Thorax Airbags
- · 3 12V DC Power Outlets

SAFETY

- · Side Impact Beams
- · Low Tire Pressure Warning
- · Airbag Occupancy Sensor
- · Outboard Front Lap And Shoulder Safety Belts -inc: Height Adjusters and Pretensioners
- · Back-Up Camera

CITY MPG

16



HIGHWAY MPG

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

New

MSRP	\$32,380.00
INSTALLED OPTIONS	
[99G] Engine: 3.5 L Ecoboost V6	\$1,865
[X3L] 3.31 Limited Slip Axle Ratio	\$325
[J7] Magnetic Metallic	\$150
[CK] Pewter, Cloth Front Bucket Seats	\$0
[21E] Pewter Cloth Dual Bucket Seats W/PWR Driver Seat	\$385
[425] 50 State Emissions System	\$0
[63C] Heavy Duty Alternator	\$260
63E] Dual Heavy Duty Batteries	\$295
64H] Wheels: 16" Steel W/Full Silver Cover	included
[18D] Exterior Upgrade Package	\$360
[17F] Fixed Windows All Around	\$450
[57N] Rear Window Defroster/Defogger	\$0
92E] Privacy Glass	\$675
153] Front License Plate Bracket	\$0
18B] Autolamp	\$195
942] Daytime Running Lights	\$45
584] Radio: Am/Fm Stereo W/Sync3/Navigation	\$2,035
[91G] 6 Speakers (4 Front/2 Rear)	included
[60C] Cruise Control W/Message Center	\$325
[16G] Front Carpet Floor Covering	\$25
[53K] Modified Vehicle Wiring System	\$40
[43R] Reverse Sensing System	\$295
[41C] Lane Keeping Alert W/Driver Alert	included
[57B] .Manual Air Conditioner	\$0
[446] .6 SPD Auto Select Shift TR	\$0
[TC8] .235/65 R16 BSW All Season	\$0
[20A] 8600# GVWR Package	\$0
[85C] Dual Illum Sunvisors	\$0
Original Shipping Charge	\$1,395
RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)	\$41,500.00

Used

PRICE \$53,900.00

Unlimited Motors -Fishers

www.indysunlimitedmotors.com